Privacy Policy for the Contact Form at Sensorium Neuro Wellness

Last Updated: 04/30/2024

At Sensorium Neuro Wellness, we respect and protect the privacy of our visitors and clients. This Privacy Policy outlines how we handle the personal information collected through our contact form.

Information Collection

When you use the contact form on our website, we collect the following types of personal information:

- Name
- Email address
- Any other information you choose to provide in the body of the message

This information is used solely to respond to your inquiries or to provide you with services you have requested.

Use of Information

The personal information you provide through our contact form is used for the following internal purposes only:

- To respond to your inquiries or requests.
- To improve our services and customer support.

We will not use your personal information for any other purposes without your explicit consent.

Non-Disclosure of Information

Sensorium Neuro Wellness is committed to maintaining the confidentiality of your personal information. We do not sell, share, or rent your personal information to third parties. All information collected through our contact form is for internal use only.

Data Security

We implement a variety of security measures to maintain the safety of your personal information when you submit a request via our contact form. These measures include technology solutions, procedural safeguards, and physical security measures to protect against unauthorized access, alteration, disclosure, or destruction of your personal information.

Changes to This Privacy Policy

We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time. We encourage you to periodically review this page for the latest information on our privacy practices. Any changes will be posted on this page with an updated revision date.

Contact Us

If you have any questions or concerns about this Privacy Policy or our treatment of your personal information, please contact us at:

Sensorium Neuro Wellness 828-375-0002 2124 Hendersonville RD Arden, NC 28704

By using this contact form, you consent to the collection and use of your information as described in this Privacy Policy.